



01 Bolt M8×65 (6pcs) 02 Washer 8 (16pcs) 03 Bolt M8×25 (4pcs) 04 Filter 05 Head 06 Head Gasket 07 Bolt M4×12 (8pcs) 08 Spring Washer (4pcs) 09 Ceiling Limiter (2pcs) 10 Exhaust Valve Strip (2pcs) 11 Valve Plate 12 Absorb Valve Strip (2pcs) 13 Washer 4 (4pcs) 14 Plate Gasket 15 Cylinder 16 Bolt M8×25 (10pcs) 17 Cylinder Gasket 18 Crankcase 19 End Cover Gasket 20 Breather 21 Breather Washer 22 Steel Globe φ10 23 Bolt M6×20 (4pcs) 24 Washer 6 (4pcs) 25 End Cover 26 Drain Plug 27 Washer 10 28 Oil Gauge 29 Gasket 30 O Ring 16×2 31 Oil Plug 32 Gasket 33 Exhaust 34 Gas Ring (2pcs) 35 Turn Round Ring (4pcs) 36 Oil Ring (2pcs) 37 Piston (2pcs) 38 Circle Clip 16 (4pcs) 39 Gudgeon Pin (2pcs) 40 Conrod (2pcs) 41 Conrod Bolt (4pcs) 42 Conrod Nut (4pcs) 43 Split Pin 2×20 (4pcs) 44 Crank Shaft 45 Bearing 206 (2pcs) 46 Gasket 47 Bearing Housing 48 Oil Seal 30×50×10 49 Pulley 50 Washer 20 51 Nut